CREDIT APPROVAL
CANCELLATION
ACCEPTANCE
CONDITIONS OF SALE
WARRANTY AND REMEDIES
If this writing differs in any way from the terms and conditions of Buyer’s order or if the writing is construed as an acceptance or as a confirmation
acting as an acceptance then Seller’s acceptance is MADE CONDITIONAL ON BUYERS ASSENT TO ANY TERMS AND CONDITIONS HEREIN THAT ARE
DIFFERENT FROM OR ADDITIONAL TO THOSE CONTAINED IN BUYER’S WRITING. Further this writing shall be deemed notice of  CONTAINED

  Gas Connector User Instructions
  Fitting & Valves
  Part Number System
  Reference Guides
  Cross-Reference
  Water Flex Connectors
  Scale Prevention Systems
  Tankless Water Heater Kits
  Braided SS Dishwasher & Icemaker Connectors
2
3-4
5
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Performance You Can Trust
®DuraTrac  Engineered
®We at DuraTrac  believe that a gas connector is more than a gas connector.  We believe that a
®gas connector is a commitment to safety.  The DuraTrac  Quality Guarantee is our way of
showing you that we are committed to providing you with the peace of mind and assurance that
your home and loved ones deserve.
®Backed by the most stringent certification standards, all DuraTrac  Gas Flex & Connectors
are built to safely meet and exceed your commercial gas connection requirements. Furthermore,
®DuraTrac  Gas Flex incorporates durable stainless steel construction without tapering at the
connection to insure optimal flow and increase strength.
®You are always safe with DuraTrac .  We guarantee it and you should expect nothing less. Our
customer service team is here to serve all your gas connection needs and to answer any
questions that may arise.  Let our industry experts help build your product mix and be your
reliable source for the most advanced engineered gas connection products in the market.
“Preferred By Professionals.”
®About DuraTrac
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2
1/2”MIP x 1/2”FIP
STRAIGHT VALVE
Fittings
Valves
 Gas Connectors
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP
DSC1212B DSC1218B DSC1224B DSC1230B DSC1236B DSC1248B DSC1260B DSC1272B
DSC1212C DSC1218C DSC1224C DSC1230C DSC1236C DSC1248C DSC1260C DSC1272C
DSC1212D DSC1218D DSC1224D DSC1230D DSC1236D DSC1248D DSC1260D DSC1272D
DSC1212V1 DSC1218V1 DSC1224V1 DSC1230V1 DSC1236V1 DSC1248V1 DSC1260V1 DSC1272V1
DS1212B DS1218B DS1224B DS1230B DS1236B DS1248B DS1260B DS1272B
DS1212C DS1218C DS1224C DS1230C DS1236C DS1248C DS1260C DS1272C
DS1212D DS1218D DS1224D DS1230D DS1236D DS1248D DS1260D DS1272D
DS1212V1 DS1218V1 DS1224V1 DS1230V1 DS1236V1 DS1248V1 DS1260V1 DS1272V1
1/2”MIP x 1/2”FIP DSC1212V2 DSC1218V2 DSC1224V2 DSC1230V2 DSC1236V2 DSC1248V2 DSC1260V2 DSC1272V2
DS1212V2 DS1218V2 DS1224V2 DS1230V2 DS1236V2 DS1248V2 DS1260V2 DS1272V2
1/2”FIP x 1/2”MIP
1/2”MIP x 1/2”MIP
25/14 25/17 25/19 25/23 25/25 25/30 12/17 12/19
25/23 25/24 25/27 25/30 25/32 25/37 12/20 12/23
Description
( )1/2”OD 3/8”ID  TUBING WITH 1/2” FLARE NUTS
ANGLE VALVE
( )DS C 12
DS & DSC Series Gas Connector Combinations
STRAIGHT VALVE
ANGLE VALVE
Fittings
Valves

Coated Diameter
Add For Add For
Part Number System
NOTE:
1/2” MIP TAPPED 3/8” FIP
3/8” MIP TAPPED 1/4” FIP
( )DS C 38
B - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT
C - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”MIP STRAIGHT
D - 3/8”MIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
E - 3/8”FIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
F - 1/2”FIP x 3/8”FIP STRAIGHT
G - 1/2”MIP x 3/8”FIP STRAIGHT
H - 3/8”FIP x 3/8”FIP STRAIGHT
I - 3/8”MIP x 1/2”MIP STRAIGHT
J - 1/2”MIP x 1/2”MIP STRAIGHT
K - 1/2”FIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
V1 - 1/2”MIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V1M - 3/8”MIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V1F - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V1D - 3/8”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V2 - 1/2”MIP x 1/2”FIP ANGLE  VALVE
V2D - 3/8”MIP x 1/2”FIP ANGLE  VALVE
V2F - 3/8”FIP x 1/2”FIP ANGLE  VALVE
3/8”OD (1/4”ID)
NOTE:
3/4”MIP TAPPED 1/2”FIP
1”MIP TAPPED 3/4”FIP
( )DS C 88
B - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”FIP STRAIGHT
C - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”MIP STRAIGHT
D - 3/4”MIP x 3/4”MIP STRAIGHT
R - 1”FIP x 1”FIP STRAIGHT
S - 1”FIP x 1”MIP STRAIGHT
T - 1”MIP x 1”MIP STRAIGHT
V1 - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”FIP STRAIGHT  VALVE
( )1”OD 3/4”ID
8
( )DS C 12
NOTE:
3/4” MIP TAPPED 1/2” FIP
1/2” MIP TAPPED 3/8” FIP
3/8” MIP TAPPED 1/4” FIP
( )1/2”OD 3/8”ID
B - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT
C - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”MIP STRAIGHT
D - 1/2”MIP x 1/2”MIP STRAIGHT
E - 1/2”FIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
F - 1/2”FIP x 3/8”FIP STRAIGHT
G - 1/2”MIP x 3/8”FIP STRAIGHT
H - 3/8”FIP x 3/8”FIP STRAIGHT
I - 3/8”MIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
J - 1/2”MIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
K - 3/8”FIP x 3/8”MIP STRAIGHT
L - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”MIP STRAIGHT
M - 1/2”FIP x 3/4”MIP STRAIGHT
V1 - 1/2”MIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V1F - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V1L - 3/8”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V1E - 3/8”MIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT VALVE
V2 - 1/2”MIP x 1/2”FIP ANGLE  VALVE
( )DS C 58
NOTE:
3/4”MIP TAPPED 1/2”FIP
1/2”MIP TAPPED 3/8”FIP
( )5/8”OD 1/2”ID
A - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”FIP ELBOW
B - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”FIP STRAIGHT
C - 3/4”FIP x 3/4”MIP STRAIGHT
D - 3/4”MIP x 3/4”MIP STRAIGHT
E - 3/4”FIP x 1/2”MIP STRAIGHT
F - 1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT
G - 3/4”MIP x 1/2”FIP STRAIGHT